
	STATEWIDE

	PEDESTRIAN AND PEDALCYCLIST INVOLVED



	[bookmark: IDX][bookmark: _GoBack]Marlboro County - All Collisions

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024

	Federal Fiscal Year
	Fatal Collision
	Serious Injury Collision
	Other Injury Collision
	Property Damage Only Collision
	Total Collisions
	Persons Killed
	Persons Seriously Injured
	Persons Other Injury

	October 1, 2019-September 30, 2020
	11
	17
	183
	453
	664
	11
	22
	307

	October 1, 2020-September 30, 2021
	12
	16
	195
	553
	776
	15
	17
	310

	October 1, 2021-September 30, 2022
	11
	25
	192
	503
	731
	12
	31
	292

	October 1, 2022-September 30, 2023
	8
	12
	215
	464
	699
	8
	13
	334

	October 1, 2023-September 30, 2024
	14
	19
	179
	462
	674
	14
	33
	298

	
	56
	89
	964
	2,435
	3,544
	60
	116
	1,541
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	MARLBORO COUNTY TRAFFIC COLLISION STATISTICS

	ALL COLLISIONS





	PREPARED BY SCDPS - OFFICE OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND JUSTICE PROGRAMS

	STATISTICAL ANALYSIS AND RESEARCH SECTION - 15JAN2025 (SEZ)


	[bookmark: IDX1]Marlboro County - All Collisions

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024

	Victims by Age Group

	Victim Age
	Persons Killed
	Persons Seriously Injured
	Persons Other Injury

	Unknown
	0
	0
	32

	Under 4
	0
	1
	33

	4-5
	1
	0
	17

	6-9
	0
	2
	38

	10-14
	2
	4
	50

	15-19
	3
	12
	163

	20-24
	10
	11
	185

	25-34
	11
	22
	289

	35-44
	7
	23
	200

	45-54
	8
	16
	169

	55-64
	13
	15
	184

	65-74
	5
	10
	122

	75+
	0
	0
	59

	
	60
	116
	1,541
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	[bookmark: IDX2]**Other Injuries include Possible and Minor Injuries




	MARLBORO COUNTY TRAFFIC COLLISION STATISTICS

	ALL COLLISIONS





	PREPARED BY SCDPS - OFFICE OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND JUSTICE PROGRAMS

	STATISTICAL ANALYSIS AND RESEARCH SECTION - 15JAN2025 (SEZ)


	[bookmark: IDX3]Marlboro County - Speed Related Collisions

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024

	Federal Fiscal Year
	Fatal Collision
	Serious Injury Collision
	Other Injury Collision
	Property Damage Only Collision
	Total Collisions
	Persons Killed
	Persons Seriously Injured
	Persons Other Injury

	October 1, 2019-September 30, 2020
	6
	6
	64
	155
	231
	6
	8
	100

	October 1, 2020-September 30, 2021
	4
	7
	62
	186
	259
	4
	7
	92

	October 1, 2021-September 30, 2022
	6
	10
	68
	158
	242
	7
	15
	99

	October 1, 2022-September 30, 2023
	5
	5
	79
	124
	213
	5
	5
	104

	October 1, 2023-September 30, 2024
	9
	4
	63
	130
	206
	9
	4
	91

	
	30
	32
	336
	753
	1,151
	31
	39
	486
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	[bookmark: IDX4]Marlboro County - Speed Related Collisions

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024

	Victims by Age Group

	Victim Age
	Persons Killed
	Persons Seriously Injured
	Persons Other Injury

	Unknown
	0
	0
	25

	Under 4
	0
	0
	8

	4-5
	0
	0
	7

	6-9
	0
	0
	12

	10-14
	1
	3
	19

	15-19
	0
	5
	64

	20-24
	6
	7
	70

	25-34
	7
	6
	101

	35-44
	3
	8
	54

	45-54
	4
	6
	38

	55-64
	7
	2
	56

	65-74
	3
	2
	17

	75+
	0
	0
	15

	
	31
	39
	486
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	[bookmark: IDX5]**Other Injuries include Possible and Minor Injuries




	MARLBORO COUNTY TRAFFIC COLLISION STATISTICS

	SPEED RELATED COLLISIONS
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	[bookmark: IDX6]Marlboro County - Speed Related Collisions

	
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Time of Day
	

	12:01am - 1:00am
	11
	7
	7
	7
	3
	7
	12

	1:01am - 2:00am
	7
	3
	2
	4
	2
	7
	4

	2:01am - 3:00am
	12
	4
	3
	4
	0
	5
	7

	3:01am - 4:00am
	3
	7
	0
	3
	2
	1
	8

	4:01am - 5:00am
	7
	6
	4
	4
	3
	9
	7

	5:01am - 6:00am
	9
	3
	6
	7
	8
	3
	6

	6:01am - 7:00am
	6
	3
	6
	14
	2
	4
	4

	7:01am - 8:00am
	9
	7
	8
	8
	8
	7
	3

	8:01am - 9:00am
	5
	8
	11
	5
	4
	6
	3

	9:01am - 10:00am
	6
	4
	3
	8
	4
	3
	5

	10:01am - 11:00am
	3
	5
	5
	4
	6
	3
	6

	11:01am - Noon
	4
	7
	7
	3
	3
	7
	8

	12:01pm - 1:00pm
	5
	9
	9
	1
	5
	9
	12

	1:01pm - 2:00pm
	6
	7
	2
	7
	8
	9
	7

	2:01pm - 3:00pm
	6
	7
	9
	10
	11
	14
	9

	3:01pm - 4:00pm
	8
	11
	11
	10
	15
	14
	13

	4:01pm - 5:00pm
	6
	14
	8
	10
	7
	10
	8

	5:01pm - 6:00pm
	6
	17
	6
	6
	12
	17
	9

	6:01pm - 7:00pm
	12
	10
	9
	10
	7
	11
	9

	7:01pm - 8:00pm
	8
	6
	9
	7
	8
	12
	7

	8:01pm - 9:00pm
	7
	8
	7
	7
	5
	7
	5

	9:01pm - 10:00pm
	6
	7
	6
	10
	9
	6
	7

	10:01pm - 11:00pm
	6
	5
	8
	6
	10
	7
	11

	11:01pm - Midnight
	3
	2
	5
	6
	5
	9
	7

	
	161
	167
	151
	161
	147
	187
	177
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	MARLBORO COUNTY TRAFFIC COLLISION STATISTICS

	SPEED RELATED

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024





	PREPARED BY SCDPS - OFFICE OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND JUSTICE PROGRAMS

	STATISTICAL ANALYSIS AND RESEARCH SECTION - 15JAN2025 (SEZ)


	[bookmark: IDX7]Marlboro County - Motor Vehicle Collisions - at least One Occupant Unrestrained

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024

	Federal Fiscal Year
	Fatal Collision
	Serious Injury Collision
	Other Injury Collision
	Property Damage Only Collision
	Total Collisions

	October 1, 2019-September 30, 2020
	4
	3
	11
	8
	26

	October 1, 2020-September 30, 2021
	2
	2
	16
	11
	31

	October 1, 2021-September 30, 2022
	4
	5
	14
	8
	31

	October 1, 2022-September 30, 2023
	4
	3
	10
	6
	23

	October 1, 2023-September 30, 2024
	10
	4
	18
	10
	42

	
	24
	17
	69
	43
	153
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	MARLBORO COUNTY TRAFFIC COLLISION STATISTICS

	MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISIONS INVOLVING AT LEAST ONE UNRESTRAINED OCCUPANT





	PREPARED BY SCDPS - OFFICE OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND JUSTICE PROGRAMS

	STATISTICAL ANALYSIS AND RESEARCH SECTION - 15JAN2025 (SEZ)


	[bookmark: IDX8]Marlboro County - Motor Vehicle Collisions

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024

	UNRESTRAINED OCCUPANTS ONLY

	Victim Age
	Persons Killed
	Persons Seriously Injured
	Persons Other Injury

	Unknown
	0
	0
	4

	Under 4
	0
	0
	2

	4-5
	0
	0
	3

	6-9
	0
	0
	1

	10-14
	1
	3
	3

	15-19
	1
	5
	9

	20-24
	7
	4
	14

	25-34
	4
	4
	13

	35-44
	3
	5
	6

	45-54
	1
	5
	6

	55-64
	4
	1
	4

	65-74
	2
	0
	2

	75+
	0
	0
	1

	
	23
	27
	68
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	[bookmark: IDX10]Marlboro County - DUI (Alcohol or Drug) Involved

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024

	Federal Fiscal Year
	Fatal Collision
	Serious Injury Collision
	Other Injury Collision
	Property Damage Only Collision
	Total Collisions
	Persons Killed
	Persons Seriously Injured
	Persons Other Injury

	October 1, 2019-September 30, 2020
	1
	6
	10
	17
	34
	1
	7
	18

	October 1, 2020-September 30, 2021
	1
	1
	14
	22
	38
	2
	1
	19

	October 1, 2021-September 30, 2022
	0
	3
	7
	15
	25
	0
	3
	11

	October 1, 2022-September 30, 2023
	0
	0
	8
	19
	27
	0
	0
	15

	October 1, 2023-September 30, 2024
	1
	2
	7
	10
	20
	1
	4
	11

	
	3
	12
	46
	83
	144
	4
	15
	74
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	MARLBORO COUNTY TRAFFIC COLLISION STATISTICS

	DUI (ALCOHOL OR DRUG) INVOLVED





	PREPARED BY SCDPS - OFFICE OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND JUSTICE PROGRAMS
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	[bookmark: IDX11]Marlboro County - DUI (Alcohol or Drug) Involved

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024

	Victims by Age Group

	Victim Age
	Persons Killed
	Persons Seriously Injured
	Persons Other Injury

	Unknown
	0
	0
	0

	Under 4
	0
	0
	0

	4-5
	1
	0
	0

	6-9
	0
	0
	2

	10-14
	0
	0
	3

	15-19
	0
	1
	5

	20-24
	0
	1
	10

	25-34
	0
	2
	23

	35-44
	1
	4
	11

	45-54
	1
	4
	9

	55-64
	0
	2
	7

	65-74
	1
	1
	3

	75+
	0
	0
	1

	
	4
	15
	74





	MARLBORO COUNTY TRAFFIC COLLISION STATISTICS

	DUI (ALCOHOL OR DRUG) INVOLVED





	PREPARED BY SCDPS - OFFICE OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND JUSTICE PROGRAMS

	STATISTICAL ANALYSIS AND RESEARCH SECTION - 15JAN2025 (SEZ)


	[bookmark: IDX12]Marlboro County - DUI Involved

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024

	Drivers 'Contributing To'

	
	Female
	Male

	Driver Age
	

	Unknown
	0
	0

	Under 15
	0
	0

	15-20
	1
	3

	21-25
	2
	13

	26-35
	11
	33

	36-45
	8
	25

	46-55
	1
	16

	56-65
	1
	17

	66-75
	0
	6

	76+
	0
	1

	
	24
	114




	MARLBORO COUNTY TRAFFIC COLLISION STATISTICS

	DUI (ALCOHOL OR DRUG) INVOLVED





	PREPARED BY SCDPS - OFFICE OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND JUSTICE PROGRAMS

	STATISTICAL ANALYSIS AND RESEARCH SECTION - 15JAN2025 (SEZ)


	[bookmark: IDX13]Marlboro County - DUI (Alcohol or Drug) Involved Collisions

	
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Time of Day
	

	12:01am - 1:00am
	5
	1
	3
	0
	0
	5
	3

	1:01am - 2:00am
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1

	2:01am - 3:00am
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	3
	3

	3:01am - 4:00am
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	2

	4:01am - 5:00am
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1

	5:01am - 6:00am
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	2

	6:01am - 7:00am
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3

	7:01am - 8:00am
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0

	8:01am - 9:00am
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	9:01am - 10:00am
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	10:01am - 11:00am
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1

	11:01am - Noon
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0

	12:01pm - 1:00pm
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0

	1:01pm - 2:00pm
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	2:01pm - 3:00pm
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1

	3:01pm - 4:00pm
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	2

	4:01pm - 5:00pm
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	5:01pm - 6:00pm
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	4

	6:01pm - 7:00pm
	1
	3
	1
	3
	1
	3
	2

	7:01pm - 8:00pm
	0
	2
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0

	8:01pm - 9:00pm
	4
	2
	1
	2
	0
	2
	3

	9:01pm - 10:00pm
	2
	3
	0
	1
	2
	3
	1

	10:01pm - 11:00pm
	3
	0
	2
	1
	0
	1
	2

	11:01pm - Midnight
	3
	0
	1
	1
	3
	1
	5

	
	26
	16
	10
	15
	14
	25
	38
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	MARLBORO COUNTY TRAFFIC COLLISION STATISTICS

	DUI (ALCOHOL OR DRUG) INVOLVED

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024





	PREPARED BY SCDPS - OFFICE OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND JUSTICE PROGRAMS

	STATISTICAL ANALYSIS AND RESEARCH SECTION - 15JAN2025 (SEZ)


	[bookmark: IDX14]Marlboro County - Top Primary Contributing Factor

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024

	Contributing Factor
	Collisions

	Driving Too Fast for Conditions
	1,089

	Animal In Road
	684

	Failed To Yield Right of Way
	603

	Disregarded Signs/Signals/Etc.
	165

	Improper Lane Usage/Change
	145

	Driver Under Influence
	135

	Distracted/Inattention
	123

	Made an Improper Turn
	81

	Other Improper Driver Action
	76

	Wrong Side/Wrong Way
	74
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	MARLBORO COUNTY

	TOP PRIMARY CONTRIBUTING FACTORS
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	[bookmark: IDX15]**Other Injuries include Possible and Minor Injuries




	MARLBORO COUNTY

	TOP PRIMARY CONTRIBUTING FACTORS





	PREPARED BY SCDPS - OFFICE OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND JUSTICE PROGRAMS

	STATISTICAL ANALYSIS AND RESEARCH SECTION - 15JAN2025 (SEZ)


	[bookmark: IDX16]Marlboro County - Pedestrian and Pedalcyclist Involved

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024

	Federal Fiscal Year
	Fatal Collision
	Serious Injury Collision
	Other Injury Collision
	Property Damage Only Collision
	Total Collisions
	Pedestrian
Pedalcyclist Killed
	Pedestrian
Pedalcyclist Seriously Injured
	Pedestrian
Pedalcyclist Other Injury

	October 1, 2019-September 30, 2020
	1
	3
	4
	0
	8
	1
	3
	4

	October 1, 2020-September 30, 2021
	3
	3
	5
	0
	11
	3
	3
	5

	October 1, 2021-September 30, 2022
	2
	4
	9
	0
	15
	2
	4
	10

	October 1, 2022-September 30, 2023
	0
	1
	8
	0
	9
	0
	1
	8

	October 1, 2023-September 30, 2024
	1
	0
	3
	0
	4
	1
	0
	3

	
	7
	11
	29
	0
	47
	7
	11
	30
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	STATEWIDE

	PEDESTRIAN AND PEDALCYCLIST INVOLVED





	PREPARED BY SCDPS - OFFICE OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND JUSTICE PROGRAMS

	STATISTICAL ANALYSIS AND RESEARCH SECTION - 15JAN2025 (SEZ)


	[bookmark: IDX17]Marlboro County - Pedestrian and Pedalcyclist Involved

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024

	Pedestrian and Pedalcyclist by Age Group

	Victim Age
	Pedestrian
Pedalcyclist Killed
	Pedestrian
Pedalcyclist Seriously Injured
	Pedestrian
Pedalcyclist Other Injury

	Unknown
	0
	0
	0

	Under 4
	0
	0
	0

	4-5
	0
	0
	0

	6-9
	0
	1
	0

	10-14
	1
	0
	1

	15-19
	0
	0
	4

	20-24
	0
	2
	2

	25-34
	1
	2
	4

	35-44
	2
	1
	4

	45-54
	0
	1
	6

	55-64
	3
	3
	6

	65-74
	0
	1
	2

	75+
	0
	0
	1

	
	7
	11
	30
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	[bookmark: IDX18]**Other Injuries include Possible and Minor Injuries




	STATEWIDE

	PEDESTRIAN AND PEDALCYCLIST INVOLVED





	PREPARED BY SCDPS - OFFICE OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND JUSTICE PROGRAMS

	STATISTICAL ANALYSIS AND RESEARCH SECTION - 15JAN2025 (SEZ)


	[bookmark: IDX19]Marlboro County - Pedestrian and Pedalcyclist Involved

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024

	Roadway
	Fatal Collision
	Serious Injury Collision
	Other Injury Collision
	Property Damage Only Collision
	Total Collisions
	Pedestrian
Pedalcyclist Killed
	Pedestrian
Pedalcyclist Seriously Injured
	Pedestrian
Pedalcyclist Other Injury

	US-15
	1
	5
	8
	0
	14
	1
	5
	8

	SC-9
	2
	1
	6
	0
	9
	2
	1
	6

	SC-38
	3
	0
	2
	0
	5
	3
	0
	2

	SC-385
	0
	1
	2
	0
	3
	0
	1
	2

	S-137
	0
	0
	2
	0
	2
	0
	0
	3

	S-16
	0
	0
	2
	0
	2
	0
	0
	2

	S-165
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	S-18
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0

	S-226
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	S-257
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	
	6
	8
	25
	0
	39
	6
	8
	26
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	STATEWIDE

	PEDESTRIAN AND PEDALCYCLIST INVOLVED





	PREPARED BY SCDPS - OFFICE OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND JUSTICE PROGRAMS

	STATISTICAL ANALYSIS AND RESEARCH SECTION - 15JAN2025 (SEZ)


	[bookmark: IDX20]Marlboro County - Pedestrian and Pedalcyclist Involved

	October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2024

	Intersection
	Fatal Collision
	Serious Injury Collision
	Other Injury Collision
	Property Damage Only Collision
	Total Collisions
	Pedestrian
Pedalcyclist Killed
	Pedestrian
Pedalcyclist Seriously Injured
	Pedestrian
Pedalcyclist Other Injury

	US-15@S-692
	0
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	2
	0

	S-137@Cty-LEAKE ST
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	2

	S-129@SC-381
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	S-137@S-430
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	S-165@S-203
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	S-16@S-53
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	S-18@S-654
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0

	S-195@SC-385
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	S-26@SC-385
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	S-27@S-574
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0

	
	0
	4
	7
	0
	11
	0
	4
	8
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	[bookmark: IDX21]**Other Injuries include Possible and Minor Injuries
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